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Fülöp Mihály Serdülõ
2014. március 22.

Hódmezõvásárhely

Fencers (present, structured order - 33 fencers)
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numb name and first name club nat.

10 BABANICS Gergely BHSE HUN

21 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE HUN

2 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE HUN

20 POLGÁR Bence BHSE HUN

37 FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik BUDAVÁRI HUN

15 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI HUN

24 SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI HUN

25 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY HUN

25 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY HUN

13 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY HUN

44 NYERGES Péter CSOMORKÁNY HUN

8 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY HUN

33 PAPP Illés GYULA HUN

44 PAPP Máté GYULA HUN

VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA HUN

33 BARANYAI Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

21 KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

25 KESSLER Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

6 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

1 MENDREY Tamás SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

18 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK HUN

18 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK HUN

16 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS HUN

17 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS HUN

25 BENYUS Ágoston TÖREKVÉS HUN

7 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS HUN

4 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS HUN

9 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN

3 WOLF Ádám ZVE HUN

42 CURCIC Milan NOVI SAD SRB

37 MILIVOJEV Nikola NOVI SAD SRB

25 NEHEZ Denis ZRENJANIN SRB
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Fülöp Mihály Serdülõ

2014. március 22.

Hódmezõvásárhely

Formula of the competition
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33 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

33 fencers

6 poules (3 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

33 qualifiers

Round No 2

33 fencers

6 poules (3 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

33 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 33 fencers

Direct elimination
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Fülöp Mihály Serdülõ
2014. március 22.

Hódmezõvásárhely

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  2
Referee: BALOGH Réka BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  4  0  V 0.500 0 14 3
MILIVOJEV Nikola NOVI SAD  3  0  2  2 0.000 -13 7 5
SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI  V  V  1  2 0.500 -1 13 4
MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  2 0.750 9 17 1
RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS  1  V  V  V 0.750 5 16 2

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  3
Referee: BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY

V/M ind. HS rank
KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 9 23 3
NYERGES Péter CSOMORKÁNY  1  0  1  0  4 0.000 -19 6 6
KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI  2  V  4  3  V 0.400 1 19 4
POLGÁR Bence BHSE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V V4  3  V 0.800 10 22 2
BENYUS Ágoston TÖREKVÉS  1  V  4  3  0 0.200 -11 13 5

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  4
Referee: SZABÓ Bence TÖREKVÉS

V/M ind. HS rank
MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK  V  2  4  V 0.500 2 16 3
VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA  1  0  1  1 0.000 -17 3 5
ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  1  V 0.750 3 16 2
KESSLER Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  3  V  1  3 0.250 -4 12 4

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  5
Referee: KÁLI András BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS  V  V  4  V 0.750 8 19 2
NEHEZ Denis ZRENJANIN  1  4  0  V 0.250 -6 10 4
KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY  3  V  1  V 0.500 -1 14 3
MENDREY Tamás SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
PAPP Máté GYULA  2  1  1  0 0.000 -16 4 5

Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  6
Referee: VALICSEK Péter MTK

V/M ind. HS rank
HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY  V  2  4  2  1 0.200 -10 14 6
CURCIC Milan NOVI SAD  4  V  V  0  3 0.400 -2 17 5
KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 3 20 2
PAPP Illés GYULA  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 0 20 3
WOLF Ádám ZVE  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 1
BABANICS Gergely BHSE  V  V  2  3  4 0.400 0 19 4
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Fülöp Mihály Serdül

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 6    11:00    piste No  7
Referee: RÓZSAVÁRI Nándor BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik BUDAVÁRI  0  V  4  3  V 0.400 -4 17 4
EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE  2  3  3  2 V1 0.200 -10 11 5
BARANYAI Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  4  V  V  1  V 0.600 2 20 3
TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 20 2
BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK  0  3  1  1  0 0.000 -16 5 6
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS 1.000 19 20 qualifier

2 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T 1.000 18 25 qualifier

3 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE 1.000 14 25 qualifier

4 MENDREY Tamás SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T 1.000 14 20 qualifier

4 WOLF Ádám ZVE 1.000 14 20 qualifier

6 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY 0.800 12 24 qualifier

7 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE 0.800 12 22 qualifier

8 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS 0.800 7 21 qualifier

9 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS 0.750 6 17 qualifier

10 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK 0.750 4 15 qualifier

11 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI 0.600 7 21 qualifier

12 BENYUS Ágoston TÖREKVÉS 0.600 5 20 qualifier

13

14 SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI 0.600 0 18 qualifier

15 KESSLER Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T 0.500 4 18 qualifier

16 NEHEZ Denis ZRENJANIN 0.500 2 14 qualifier

17 BABANICS Gergely BHSE 0.500 1 13 qualifier

18 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 -5 12 qualifier

19 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 -1 17 qualifier

20 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK 0.400 -2 14 qualifier

21 BARANYAI Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T 0.400 -5 14 qualifier

22 POLGÁR Bence BHSE 0.400 -6 15 qualifier

23 VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA 0.400 -10 12 qualifier

24 KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T 0.250 -7 10 qualifier

25 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS 0.250 -8 10 qualifier

26 MILIVOJEV Nikola NOVI SAD 0.250 -8 9 qualifier

27 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY 0.250 -9 9 qualifier

28 PAPP Máté GYULA 0.200 -11 13 qualifier

29 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE 0.000 -11 14 qualifier

30 CURCIC Milan NOVI SAD 0.000 -13 12 qualifier

31 FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik BUDAVÁRI 0.000 -13 7 qualifier

32 PAPP Illés GYULA 0.000 -14 6 qualifier

33 NYERGES Péter CSOMORKÁNY 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
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Fülöp Mihály Serdülõ
2014. március 22.

Hódmezõvásárhely

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  2
Referee: BALOGH Réka BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  4  0  V 0.500 0 14 3
MILIVOJEV Nikola NOVI SAD  3  0  2  2 0.000 -13 7 5
SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI  V  V  1  2 0.500 -1 13 4
MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  2 0.750 9 17 1
RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS  1  V  V  V 0.750 5 16 2

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  3
Referee: BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY

V/M ind. HS rank
KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 9 23 3
NYERGES Péter CSOMORKÁNY  1  0  1  0  4 0.000 -19 6 6
KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI  2  V  4  3  V 0.400 1 19 4
POLGÁR Bence BHSE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V V4  3  V 0.800 10 22 2
BENYUS Ágoston TÖREKVÉS  1  V  4  3  0 0.200 -11 13 5

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  4
Referee: SZABÓ Bence TÖREKVÉS

V/M ind. HS rank
MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK  V  2  4  V 0.500 2 16 3
VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA  1  0  1  1 0.000 -17 3 5
ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  1  V 0.750 3 16 2
KESSLER Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  3  V  1  3 0.250 -4 12 4

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  5
Referee: KÁLI András BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS  V  V  4  V 0.750 8 19 2
NEHEZ Denis ZRENJANIN  1  4  0  V 0.250 -6 10 4
KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY  3  V  1  V 0.500 -1 14 3
MENDREY Tamás SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
PAPP Máté GYULA  2  1  1  0 0.000 -16 4 5

Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  6
Referee: VALICSEK Péter MTK

V/M ind. HS rank
HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY  V  2  4  2  1 0.200 -10 14 6
CURCIC Milan NOVI SAD  4  V  V  0  3 0.400 -2 17 5
KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 3 20 2
PAPP Illés GYULA  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 0 20 3
WOLF Ádám ZVE  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 1
BABANICS Gergely BHSE  V  V  2  3  4 0.400 0 19 4
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Fülöp Mihály Serdül

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 6    11:00    piste No  7
Referee: RÓZSAVÁRI Nándor BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik BUDAVÁRI  0  V  4  3  V 0.400 -4 17 4
EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE  2  3  3  2 V1 0.200 -10 11 5
BARANYAI Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  4  V  V  1  V 0.600 2 20 3
TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 20 2
BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK  0  3  1  1  0 0.000 -16 5 6
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Fülöp Mihály Serdülõ
2014. március 22.

Hódmezõvásárhely

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE 1.000 19 25 qualifier

2 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE 1.000 16 20 qualifier

3 MENDREY Tamás SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 1.000 15 20 qualifier

4 POLGÁR Bence BHSE 1.000 10 25 qualifier

5 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.800 10 22 qualifier

6 WOLF Ádám ZVE 0.800 9 23 qualifier

7 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY 0.800 9 20 qualifier

8 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS 0.750 9 17 qualifier

9 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS 0.750 8 19 qualifier

10

11 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY 0.750 3 16 qualifier

12 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS 0.600 9 23 qualifier

13 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS 0.600 3 20 qualifier

14 BARANYAI Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.600 2 20 qualifier

15 PAPP Illés GYULA 0.600 0 20 qualifier

16 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK 0.500 2 16 qualifier

17 KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.500 0 14 qualifier

18 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 -1 14 qualifier

19 SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI 0.500 -1 13 qualifier

20 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI 0.400 1 19 qualifier

21 BABANICS Gergely BHSE 0.400 0 19 qualifier

22 CURCIC Milan NOVI SAD 0.400 -2 17 qualifier

23 FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik BUDAVÁRI 0.400 -4 17 qualifier

24 KESSLER Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.250 -4 12 qualifier

25 NEHEZ Denis ZRENJANIN 0.250 -6 10 qualifier

26 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY 0.200 -10 14 qualifier

27 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE 0.200 -10 11 qualifier

28 BENYUS Ágoston TÖREKVÉS 0.200 -11 13 qualifier

29 MILIVOJEV Nikola NOVI SAD 0.000 -13 7 qualifier

30 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK 0.000 -16 5 qualifier

31 PAPP Máté GYULA 0.000 -16 4 qualifier

32 VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA 0.000 -17 3 qualifier

33 NYERGES Péter CSOMORKÁNY 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
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Fülöp Mihály Serdülõ
2014. március 22.

Hódmezõvásárhely

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE 1.000 30 45 qualifier

2 MENDREY Tamás SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 1.000 29 40 qualifier

3 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE 0.900 31 47 qualifier

4 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.900 28 47 qualifier

5 WOLF Ádám ZVE 0.889 23 43 qualifier

6 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS 0.875 28 37 qualifier

7 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY 0.800 21 44 qualifier

8 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS 0.750 14 36 qualifier

9 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS 0.700 10 41 qualifier

10 POLGÁR Bence BHSE 0.700 4 40 qualifier

11

12 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK 0.625 6 31 qualifier

13 SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI 0.556 -1 31 qualifier

14 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI 0.500 8 40 qualifier

15 BARANYAI Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.500 -3 34 qualifier

16 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 -6 25 qualifier

17 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS 0.444 1 33 qualifier

18 BABANICS Gergely BHSE 0.444 1 32 qualifier

19 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY 0.444 -2 31 qualifier

20 BENYUS Ágoston TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -6 33 qualifier

21 KESSLER Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.375 0 30 qualifier

22 NEHEZ Denis ZRENJANIN 0.375 -4 24 qualifier

23 KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.375 -7 24 qualifier

24 PAPP Illés GYULA 0.333 -14 26 qualifier

25 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY 0.333 -15 26 qualifier

26 FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik BUDAVÁRI 0.222 -17 24 qualifier

27 VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA 0.222 -27 15 qualifier

28 CURCIC Milan NOVI SAD 0.200 -15 29 qualifier

29 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK 0.200 -18 19 qualifier

30 MILIVOJEV Nikola NOVI SAD 0.125 -21 16 qualifier

31 PAPP Máté GYULA 0.111 -27 17 qualifier

32 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE 0.100 -21 25 qualifier

33 NYERGES Péter CSOMORKÁNY 0.000 -38 12 qualifier
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Fülöp Mihály Serdülõ
2014. március 22.

Hódmezõvásárhely

page 1/2

1 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 NYERGES Péter CSOMORKÁNY

32 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE    15/3

17 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY

9 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 PAPP Illés GYULA

25 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY

40 ---------

57 ---------

8 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS

5 WOLF Ádám ZVE

60 ---------

37 ---------

28 CURCIC Milan NOVI SAD

21 KESSLER Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK

13 SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 BENYUS Ágoston TÖREKVÉS

29 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK

36 ---------

61 ---------

4 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim

Tableau of 32

EGYHÁZI Attila
   15/8

KÓR-HANÁK Norbert

MISKOLCZI Tamás
   15/6

KOROM Erik

PAPP Illés
   15/4

HÉJJA Alex

BEKE Vince
   15/5

WOLF Ádám

CURCIC Milan
   15/5

KESSLER Bence

MAKSA Gergõ
   15/5

SEPER Kristóf

BENYUS Ágoston
   15/6

BÁBA Csanád

KLECKENY Balázs
   15/1

ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim

Tableau of 16

KÓR-HANÁK Norbert

   15/9

KOROM Erik

BEKE Vince

   15/5

WOLF Ádám

KESSLER Bence

   15/12

BENYUS Ágoston

KLECKENY Balázs

   15/14

ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim

KOROM Erik

WOLF Ádám

BENYUS Ágoston



Fülöp Mihály Serdülõ
2014. március 22.

Hódmezõvásárhely

page 2/2

3 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 ---------

30 MILIVOJEV Nikola NOVI SAD

19 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI

11 RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 NEHEZ Denis ZRENJANIN

27 VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA

38 ---------

59 ---------

6 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS

7 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY

58 ---------

39 ---------

26 FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik BUDAVÁRI

23 KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 POLGÁR Bence BHSE

15 BARANYAI Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 BABANICS Gergely BHSE

31 PAPP Máté GYULA

34 ---------

63 ---------

2 MENDREY Tamás SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja

Tableau of 32

MILIVOJEV Nikola
   15/9

KOTORMÁN Viktor

KORENY Mihály
   15/9

RAIS Krisztián

NEHEZ Denis
   15/12

VARGA Henrik Zoltán

MAJOR Mátyás
   15/10

TÓTH Gergely

FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik
   15/8

KEREKES Bálint

POLGÁR Bence
   9/4

BARANYAI Bence

BABANICS Gergely
   15/14

PAPP Máté

MENDREY Tamás
   15/2

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja

Tableau of 16

KORENY Mihály

   15/11

RAIS Krisztián

MAJOR Mátyás

by exclusion

TÓTH Gergely

POLGÁR Bence

   15/7

BABANICS Gergely

MENDREY Tamás

   15/5

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja

MAJOR Mátyás

TÓTH Gergely

MENDREY Tamás
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Hódmezõvásárhely
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1 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE

Tableau of 8

8 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS    15/3

5 WOLF Ádám ZVE

4 BENYUS Ágoston TÖREKVÉS    15/6

3 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE

6 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS    15/10

7 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY

2 MENDREY Tamás SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE    15/7

ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim

Semi-finals

WOLF Ádám
   15/8

MAJOR Mátyás

MENDREY Tamás
   15/7

ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim

Final

MENDREY Tamás

   15/11
ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

1 ESZES-KOVÁCS Maxim BHSE HUN 25/5/1999

2 MENDREY Tamás SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 24/12/1999

3 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS HUN 29/6/2000

3 WOLF Ádám ZVE HUN 6/7/1999

5 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN 1/3/2000

6 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY HUN 28/8/1999

7 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS HUN 17/8/2000

8 BENYUS Ágoston TÖREKVÉS HUN 15/9/1999

9 KLECKENY Balázs SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 27/1/1999

10 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS HUN 17/2/2000

11 POLGÁR Bence BHSE HUN 3/12/1999

12 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI HUN 14/7/2000

13 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert TERÉZVÁROS HUN 15/1/1999

14 BABANICS Gergely BHSE HUN 14/2/1999

15 KESSLER Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 16/11/1999

16 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK HUN 14/2/2000

17 SEPER Kristóf BUDAVÁRI HUN 23/4/1999

18 BARANYAI Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 22/10/1999

19 MISKOLCZI Tamás CSOMORKÁNY HUN 24/3/2000

20 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY HUN 17/8/2000

21 NEHEZ Denis ZRENJANIN SRB

22 KEREKES Bálint SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 27/8/1999

23 PAPP Illés GYULA HUN 9/6/2000

24 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY HUN 16/8/2000

25 FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik BUDAVÁRI HUN 24/1/2001

26 VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA HUN 24/3/2000

27 CURCIC Milan NOVI SAD SRB

28 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK HUN 5/1/2000

29 MILIVOJEV Nikola NOVI SAD SRB

30 PAPP Máté GYULA HUN 10/12/2001

31 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE HUN 23/3/2000

32 NYERGES Péter CSOMORKÁNY HUN 8/12/2000
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